
Iowa Farm Bureau Young Farmer Program 

Friendships that Foster a Future in Ag! 
Connect with Iowa Farm Bureau’s Young Farmer Program and discover where a future in agriculture can take you. 

You’ll enjoy fellowship, fun social outings as well as support from other young farmers in your area. To learn more, 

contact your local Young Farmer representative. 

 

District 1 
Dubuque County 
Ted & Megan McAllister 
17205 Kluesner Rd. 
New Vienna, IA 52065 
(563) 543-8392 (Ted) 
(563) 880-8530 (Megan) 
macdairy@yousq.net 
kregelm@gmail.com 
Term: 2022-2025 

 

 District 2 
Hancock County 
Kody & Vanessa Trampel 
2455 180th St. 
Klemme, IA 50449  
(515) 320-6434 (Kody) 
(515) 320-5375 (Vanessa) 
trampelfarms@gmail.com 
Term: 2021-2024 

 

District 3 
Buena Vista County 
Mitchell & Bradi Sievers 
2465 560th St. 
Albert City, IA 50510 
(712) 299-6764 (Mitchell) 
(712) 240-2012 (Bradi) 
mitchsievers@gmail.com 
bradim93@gmail.com 
Term: 2022-2025 

 

District 4 
Ida County 
Sam & Danielle Bennett  
1673 Market Ave. 
 Galva, IA 51020 
(712) 371-2790 (Sam) 
(515) 556-2595 (Danielle) 
bennettheritagefarm@gmail.com 
dkoester90@gmail.com 
Term: 2021-2024 

District 5 
Marshall County 
Brandon & Dee Pickard 
2804 Ingram Ave. 
Melbourne, IA 50162 
(641) 751-8155 (Brandon) 
(641) 352-0525 (Dee) 
bpickard89@outlook.com 
darrah.schlichte@gmail.com 
Term: 2020-2023 

District 6 
Tama County 
Cordt & Krista Holub 
1079 V Ave. 
Buckingham, IA 50612 
(319) 415-4077 (Cordt) 
(319) 231-5955 (Krista) 
cwholub@hotmail.com 
kristamennenga10@gmail.com 
Term: 2021-2024 

District 7 
Des Moines County 
Keaton & Keely Keitzer 
15098 240th St. 
Mediapolis, IA 52637 
(319) 572-9946 (Keaton) 
(217) 248-5650 (Keely) 
keitzer@outlook.com 
keely.acheson@gmail.com 
Term: 2020-2023 

 

District 8 
Warren County 
Zac & Alyssa Preston 
18431 Keokuk St. 
Ackworth, IA 50001 
(515) 360-3333 (Zac) 
(515) 782-4215 (Alyssa) 
Zpresto89@gmail.com  
alouwsma@gmail.com  
Term: 2022-2025 

 

District 9 
E. Pottawattamie County 
Dan & Megan Hansen 
33171 460th St. 
Avoca, IA 51521 
(712) 249-7277 (Dan) 
(402) 681-0806 (Megan) 
dan.hansen@granularcorteva.com  
megan.hansen328@gmail.com  
Term: 2020-2023 
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